Hennepin County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

File #: 24-0092 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 2/15/2024 In control: Board of Hennepin County Commissioners

On agenda: 3/5/2024 Final action: 3/19/2024

Title: Amd 8 to Agmt A102233 with Sirius Computer Solutions Inc. for managed mainframe services, ext

end date to 03/21/27 with two additional one-year extension options through 03/31/29, incr NTE by

\$3,151,485

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/19/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	adopt	Pass
3/12/2024	1	Administration, Operations and Budget Committee	consent	Pass
3/5/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	refer to committee	Pass